2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
Fulham CO, Inc
Catalog Number T1M1UNV210P60L
Manufacturer Fulham CO, Inc
Description Workhorse Led Extreme - Single Channel - 0-10V Dimming Led
Driver - Universal Voltage Input - Programmable 500MA to
2100MA Constant Current Output - 60W Max - Linear Case W/
End Terminals - Ip65
Weight per unit 1.4 (lbs/each)
Product Category Led Emergency Drivers
Features
Input Current 0.6A Max
Lamp Type LED
Minimum Starting Temperature -40
Power Factor > 0.95
total harmonic distortion < 20%
Voltage Rating 120-277
Wattage 60
Dimensions and Weight
Height 1.14
Length 9.49
Width 1.69
Descriptions
Description FFH T1M1UNV210P60L LED DRIVER
extra long description FUL T1M1UNV210P60L WH LED XE 60W, 5
Long Description WorkHorse LED Extreme - Single Channel - 0-10V Dimming LED
Driver - Universal Voltage Input - Programmable  500mA to
2100mA Constant Current Output - 60W Max - Linear Case w/
End Terminals - IP65
Product Type WH Led Xe 60W, 500MA-2100ma
Special Features Programmable, 0-10 V Dimming, Universal Voltage Input
Manufacturer Information
Brand Fulham
GTIN 10847098040535
Manufacturers Part Number T1M1UNV210P60L
UPC 847098040538
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description Fuses & Fuse Accessories
Type ELECTRONIC
2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
Packaging
Carton 1
Weight Per each 1.43
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Application Commercial & Residential
Frequency Rating 50/60
Mounting Universal Mounting
standard cULus Listed, CE and RoHs Compliant